Genetic Lab. Of TRI-I BIOTECH
Tel: +886-2-2695-4311 / +886-800884311 / Fax: +886-2-8695-1182
5F., No. 25, Ln. 169, Kangning St., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 22180 , Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Service Order Form (DNA sequencing service)
Date：＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿
Order number：＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿
	Organization
	
	Phone Number
	
	(Ext.)
	

	Director
	
	Mobile Phone Number
	

	Contact Person
	
	E-mail
	

	Contact Address
	

	Sample Type
	□ Plasmid DNA     
	Vector             Total size           kb

	
	□ PCR product
	Has the sample been purified?       □Yes  □No 

What purification method was used?               

	
	□ Bacteria Culture
	Antibiotic      g/ml(ppm)  Vector                

	
	□ Plate (single colony)
	

	Is a printed chromatogram file required? 
□Yes □No
	Should the sample be returned? □Yes  □No
(The sample will be destroyed after one month.)

	Report Requirements：□ A formal test report in printed original form.  
                    □ Others                     


Test Method：
S3-TE01 DNA Extraction, Purification and Quantitation SOP 
S3-TE02 DNA Purification after Amplified SOP
S3-TE03 3730 Capillary Analysis SOP
S3-TE04 DNA Sequence Quality Control SOP
	
	Sample Name
	Concentration (ng/l)
	Size

(Kb)
	Insert size

(bp)
	Primer Name and Concentration pmole/l (M)
	Note

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


Important Notes:
1. Except for bacterial cells, please attach DNA electrophoresis pictures for other samples and indicate the amount of sample in the picture.

2. Except for Primer (T7、T3、SP6、M13F、M13R etc.), if you design primer yourself, please indicate the name and concentration (10 pmole/µl), and provide at least 5 µl for each reaction.

3. Please dissolve Plasmid DNA or PCR product in ddH2O, and do not dissolve them in TE Buffer to avoid interference.

4. For delivery of Plasmid DNA, the volume must be >10 µl and the concentration must be >40 ng/µl.

5. For self-purified PCR products, the volume after purification must be >10 µl, and the concentration must be >20 ng/µl. Confidentiality Agreement:   
Except for fulfilling this contract or complying with legal or regulatory requirements, we shall not disclose any entrusted information to third parties. We acknowledge the scope of the entrusted information and shall ensure that only necessary personnel are aware of it and are obligated to maintain confidentiality. By placing this order, the client is deemed to have understood the confidentiality terms, and both parties are required to fulfill their confidentiality obligations.
Quality Control Group:                     Technical Group:
表單編號:L2-QC02-1

